Position

CEO

Assistant CEO
Manager-Research Attorney
Director - Facilities

Director - Fiscal

Director - Operations
Director - Technology
Director - Operations

Director - HR

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court
Fresno County Superior Court

Fresno County Superior Court

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$174,310
$150,548
$145,704
$124,828
$119,639
$111,521
$110,191

$92,722

$75,378

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$90,458
$80,077
$75,251
$63,640
$63,622
$63,505
$56,865
$56,084
$54,340



