Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CEO		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$174,310	\$90,458
Assistant CEO		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$150,548	\$80,077
Manager-Research Attorney		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$145,704	\$75,251
Director - Facilities		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$124,828	\$63,640
Director - Fiscal		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$119,639	\$63,622
Director - Operations		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$111,521	\$63,505
Director - Technology		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$110,191	\$56,865
Director - Operations		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$92,722	\$56,084
Director - HR		Fresno County Superior Court	Administration	\$75,378	\$54,340